Watts product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Watts Technical Service. Watts reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Watts products previously or subsequently sold.
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

USA: T: (800) 334-6259 • F: (800) 421-6772 • MuellerSteam.com
Latin America: T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • MuellerSteam.com
How to order Mueller Steam Specialty
Model 90 High Performance Lug Double Eccentric Butterfly Valve
4.0 - 90 -  C HH - 8 - 5
SIZE:
MODEL:
	 90 - High Performance Lug Double Eccentric Butterfly Valve
BODY:
	 C - Carbon Steel
STEM:
	 H - 316SS  (Standard 2" – 40")
DISC:
	 H - 316SS
SEAT:
	 8 - RPTFE
OPERATOR:
	 5 - Gear Operator  (Standard for all sizes)
	 E - Electric Actuator
Example:  04.0-90CHH85
This is a 4 lugged body valve with a carbon steel body, 316 SS stem,
316 SS Disc, RPTFE Seat and gear operator.